/  56 /  57
60o
MÁXIMO
DH MODEL
HORIZONTAL PIPE CLAMPS
Features:
• Compact and relatively lightweight with
a highlifting capacity.
• They are supplied in pairs.
The JAGUAR C lamps model  “DH”  is
manufactured for lifting and transporting
steel and concrete pipes.
Note:
For steel and concrete pipe
• The clamps are easily changeable.
• The minimum workload should not be
less than
• 10% of the maximum workload.
CODE MODEL
MAX. WORK
PAIR LOAD AT 60°
(Kg)
OPENING
CAPACITY
(mm)
MAIN DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT
(Kg.)
A B C D E F G
AGTH15 DH-15 1.500 40 205 70 33 120 30 35 27 3,6
AGTH30 DH-30 3.000 40 205 70 33 120 30 34 27 4,2
AGTH60 DH-60 6.000 50 215 70 45 120 30 38 30 6,2
AGTH80 DH-80 8.000 60 215 70 60 120 30 42 30 7,4
AGTH100 DH-100 10.000 70 255 75 70 130 35 65 31 11
AGTH150 DH-150 15.000 70 275 75 70 145 35 65 36 14,5
AGTH200 DH-200 20.000 70 275 75 70 145 35 86 36 19
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
Pag.  84 Pag.  101
SLING “DO” SHACKLES
MAXIMTL
60°